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36 DJK Eichstatt 1

Leutgeb, Angelika
GloRner-Fuchs, Marion
Steidl, Sonja

Volkert, Daniela

35 SKC Koénigsmoos G3

Gagica, Anja
Dittenhauser, Elke
Dachs-Unger, Monika
a Marb, Tina
e Marb, Laura

L. Marb fiir T. Marb nach 60 Wurf
33 SC Miihlried G3

Mirwald, Alina
a Holzbauer, Barbara
e Aigner, Gerda
Gabriel, Anita
Mirwald, Alexandra

G. Aigner fur B. Holzbauer nach 60 Wurf
34 SKC Unterthingau G1

Zimmermann, Marcel
Zimmermann, Silvia
Pawlicki, Jurgen
Kremer, Ulrike

S. Zwiersch fir B. Faude nach 60 Wurf

Kegel
464

635

571

499
2169

Kegel
549

522
471
255
227
2024

Kegel
523

203
248
530
537
2041

Kegel
504

489
493
552

2038

4,0
SP
0,0
4,0
2,5
1,0
7,5

4,0
SP
2,5
3,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
6,5

1,0
SP
1,0
0,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
6,0

3,5
SP
1,0
2,0
2,0
3,0

8,0

MP

1,0
1,0

0,5
1,0

2,0

MP
1,0

1,0
0,0

1,0
1,0

0,0

1,0
20

MP  MP

1,0
1,0
0,5

0,0

2,0
SP
4,0
0,0
15
3,0
8,5

2,0
SP
15
1,0
4,0
3,0

9,5

50
SP
3,0
3,0

1,0
3,0
10,0

2,5
SP
3,0
2,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
8,0

Kegel
553

502

504

536
2095

Kegel
484

476
508
513

1981

Kegel
569

518

520
559
2166

Kegel
517

493
493
228
259
1990

SpG Zuchering/Karlshuld G4

Losel, Barbara
Maderholz, Christina
Suchy, Nicole
Harrer, Franziska

SKV Meitingen G1

Bohm, Petra
Hummel, Sonja
Tschauner, Birgit
Reiser, Sabine

BC Schretzheim G1

Grau, Christine
Holzle, Angela

Grauer, Adelheid
Gulde, Katrin

Kegelverein Neuburg G1

Ring, Michael
Veitinger, Angela
Hoppler, Christina
Faude, Brigitte
Zwiersch, Siegfried
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